
Overview Accomodations - Neighbourhood Castle Alden Biesen

Category Name Street Municipality Owner Telephone Mobile Mailaddress Website Qty rooms Qty beds

B&B De Fruithoeve Hertstraat 48 Schalkhoven Lowet - Houben Jan & An 0032 473 82 25 42 an@fruithoeve.be www.fruithoeve.be 5 18

B&B Linnerveldwinning Linnerveldstraat 29 Martenslinde Mergeay-Vanrusselt 0032 89 49 20 68 mergeay.vanrusselt@gmail.com 2 5

B&B Kerkevelde Beverststraat 22 Beverst Geert Ballyn en Mireille Beyen 0032 89 30 34 80 0032 496 37 87 74 kerkevelde@skynet.be www.kerkevelde.be 5 10

mireillebeyen@gmail.com

B&B t Solveldje Solveldstraat 6 Bilzen Stefan Erens 0032 89 49 17 10 0032 478 37 65 87 stefan.erens@live.be www.solveldje.be 3 8

B&B Het Maantje Beverststraat 39 Beverst David Braes 0032 495 51 70 88 David@rtoc.be www.maantje.be 2 4

B&B De Verademing Hulterhofstraat 2B Bilzen Renilde Oben 0032 476 49 61 37 renilde.oben@live.be www.verademing.be 2 4

B&B Huis Petry Klokkestraat 19 Bilzen Peter Briers 0032 89 41 14 22 info@deverleiding.eu http://www.huizebriers.be/overnachten/ 2 4

B&B Parva Sed Apta Lethenstraat 8 Bilzen Jozef Goossens 0032 89 49 10 87 0032 474 98 10 70 jozeflgoossens@gmail.com www.jozefgoossens.com 3 6

B&B Bij Nico en Mai Kleehofkenstraat 18 Mopertingen Nico en Mai maibroux@skynet.be https://www.airbnb.be/rooms/11488137 2 4

fa331476@skynet.be

B&B De Laak Laakstraat 19 Bilzen Greet Dello 0032 472 90 43 66 greet.dello@hotmail.com 1 2

Swa Janssens 0032 476 97 59 87 janssensswa@hotmail.com

B&B Dirk's Airb&b Laakstraat 1 Bilzen Dirk Peeters 0032 475 74 75 02 dirkpeetersbilzen@gmail.com 1 1

Hotel Takoda Kasteelstraat 1 Rijkhoven Jelle en Yvonne Esveldt 0032 89 24 35 85 takodahotel@telenet.be www.takodahotel.be 4 8

Holiday cottage Parva Sed Apta Lethenstraat 8 Bilzen Jozef Goossens 0032 89 49 10 87 0032 474 98 10 70 info@jozefgoossens.com www.jozefgoossens.com 1 5

Holiday cottage Begijnhofhuisje Klokkestraat 19 Bilzen Peter Briers 0032 89 41 14 22 info@deverleiding.eu http://www.huizebriers.be/overnachten/ 2 5

Holiday cottage De Bosselaar Bosselaar 8 Bilzen Paul Geussens en Lieve D'hoedt 0032 474 33 12 28 lieve.dhoedt@belgacom.net www.debosselaar.net 1 8

Holiday cottage Schoonbeek Waterkasteelstraat 7 Schoonbeek Max Bolleman 0032 89 35 01 51 maxbolleman@yahoo.com 1 4

Holiday cottage Zicht op Bilzen Brabantsestraat 15 Bilzen Mia Gijbels 0032 491 11 50 05 miagijbels@hotmail.com 1 2

Holiday cottage Biesonder Beekomstraat 41 Eigenbilzen Kristel Moors-Vandooren paul.gerits1@telenet.be http://www.vakantiehuisbiesonder.be/ 4 10

Nestor Moors 0032 89 41 13 67 0032 495 58 15 32 nestor.moors@skynet.be

Holiday cottage De Staberg Kerkstraat 18 Rosmeer Loyen-Gaens 0032 489 07 03 38 info@destaberg.be www.destaberg.be 1 8

Holiday cottage Aan de Keiberg Rode Kruislaan 211 Rijkhoven Jessica Pieroelie 0032 89 20 91 23 0032 499 70 24 49 info@aandekeiberg.be www.aandekeiberg.be 2 15

Holiday cottage Bij de Jep Vossenkuilstraat 2 Eigenbilzen Martine Thijssen hartenberg@outlook.be 5 10

Outdoors recreational area Motorhomeparking Lanakerdij Lanakerdij z/n Bilzen stad Bilzen 0032 89 51 56 54 toerisme@bilzen.be https://www.bezoekbilzen.be/motorhomeparking-lanakerdij 2 8

Holiday accomodation De Krekelwei - ecoglamping Bremstraat 14 Schoonbeek Jan Appermont en Ilse plessers 0032 475 25 89 35 dekrekelwei@gmail.com http://www.dekrekelwei.be/ 1 5

Holiday accomodation Sint-Kwintensfietskluis Torenstraat 7 Hees stad Bilzen 0032 12 45 39 59 josbeerts@skynet.be https://www.bezoekbilzen.be/sint-kwintensfietskluis 2 8
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